
8 STRANDS EUROFLOAT® PREMIUM

SPECIFIC GRAVITY
UV - RESISTANCE
ABRASION RESISTANCE
CHEMICAL RESISTANCE
MELTING POINT
CONSTRUCTION
TCLL VALUE
COLOUR
MARKER YARN
WATER ABSORPTION

- 0,98 (FLOATING)
- good
- very good
- good
- approx. 165ºC/260ºC
- 8-strand plaited
- 75,1%
- off white
- two green markers
- 0,1%

Re
v 

01
/2

01
9

32

36

40

44

48

52

56

60

64

68

72

76

80

88

96

53

67

85

99

120

141

162

188

216

245

275

305

339

411

490

207

259

324

377

456

534

613

701

799

900

1000

1098

1205

1470

1735


